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Technical Details

Maximum Power:
Voltage:
Frequency:
Screw:

Points of Light:
Light Source:
Use:

IP Protection:
Material:

Installation:
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6x40 W
220-240V AC
50-60 Hz
E27

6

E27 Bulb
Indoor

IP20

Textile

Surface

Models

Colour

[:] Multi Coloured

Size:
Height:
Width:
Length:

Dimensions of the ceiling rose:

Total Weight:
Doesn't include:
Warranty:

Certifications:
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Ref: 72917

Ref:

72917-148207

230x670x840 mm
230 mm

670 mm

840 mm

120 mm

2.112 kg

Bulbs

5 Years

CE & RoHS, UKCA
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Description

The Tallabo Cloth Ceiling Lamp combines a unique and elegant design with top quality finishes. It combines six different sized and
coloured fabric lampshades.

Features of the Tallabo Cloth Ceiling Lamp

The Tallabo Cloth Ceiling Lamp brings a unique style to any space. The light emitted by this Tallabo Ceiling Lamp will depend on the
E27 LED bulb we install. This way we can choose a warm, cold or neutral light depending on the atmosphere we want to create. An
interesting option is to choose some of the RGB or CCT bulbs that will give us extra versatility when lighting the space, whether in a
home or in commercial premises. They are widely used in environments as varied as dining rooms, bedrooms, kitchens, offices,
living rooms, restaurants, cafés, etc.

Requires 6 E27 bulbs NOT INCLUDED with the product.
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Additional photographs
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