

Ref: 72917





Models

Colour Dulti Coloured

Ref: 72917-148207

Technical Details

Maximum Power:	6x40 W	Size:	230x670x840 mm
Voltage:	220-240V AC	Height:	230 mm
Frequency:	50-60 Hz	Width:	670 mm
Screw:	E27	Length:	840 mm
Points of Light:	6	Dimensions of the ceiling rose:	120 mm
Light Source:	E27 Bulb	Total Weight:	2.112 kg
Use:	Indoor	Doesn't include:	Bulbs
IP Protection:	IP20	Warranty:	5 Years
Material:	Textile	Certifications:	CE & RoHS, UKCA
Installation:	Surface		



Tallabo Cloth Ceiling Lamp

Ref: 72917



Ambience







Description

The Tallabo Cloth Ceiling Lamp combines a unique and elegant design with top quality finishes. It combines six different sized and coloured fabric lampshades.

Features of the Tallabo Cloth Ceiling Lamp

The Tallabo Cloth Ceiling Lamp brings a unique style to any space. The light emitted by this Tallabo Ceiling Lamp will **depend on the E27 LED bulb we install**. This way we can choose a warm, cold or neutral light depending on the atmosphere we want to create. An interesting option is to choose some of the RGB or CCT bulbs that will give us extra versatility when lighting the space, whether in a home or in commercial premises. **They are widely used in environments as varied as dining rooms, bedrooms, kitchens, offices, living rooms, restaurants, cafés, etc.**

Requires 6 E27 bulbs NOT INCLUDED with the product.



Tallabo Cloth Ceiling Lamp Ref: 72917



Additional photographs

















